POWERVAR
Standard Power Conditioners
For use with any microprocessor-based
electronic equipment.
■■ Product sizes range from 78 VA to 2500 VA
■■ Suitable for use with instrumentation, analyzers, Point-of-Sale (POS) systems,
ATMs, security systems, etc.
■■ Prevents hardware destruction, component degradation and operational disruption

Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Case
Size
Ship Weight
(lb)
ABC065-11 .65 78 120 120 60 A 5
ABC100-11 1.0 120 120 120 60 A 6
ABC150-11 1.5 180 120 120 60 A 6
ABC152-11 1.5 180 120 120 60 B 8
ABC201-11 2.0 240 120 120 60 A 7
ABC202-11 2.0 240 120 120 60 B 9
ABC302-11 3.0 360 120 120 60 B 11
ABC402-11 4.0 480 120 120 60 B 12
ABC400-11 4.0 480 120 120 60 C 16
ABC500-11 5.0 600 120 120 60 C 18
ABC600-11 6.0 720 120 120 60 C 20
ABC700-11 7.0 840 120 120 60 C 22
ABC830-11 8.3 1000 120 120 60 D 34
ABC1000-11 10.0 1200 120 120 60 D 38
ABC1200-11 12.0 1440 120 120 60 D 43
ABC1600-11 16.0 1920 120 120 60 D 52
ABC2000-11 20.0 2400 120 120 60 D 63
International Load Current
(Amps)
Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Case
Size
Ship Weight
(kg)
ABC150-22INT .65 150 230 230 50/60 A 5
ABC250-22INT 1.1 250 230 230 50/60 B 5
ABC500-22INT 2.1 500 230 230 50/60 C 9
ABC750-22INT 3.1 750 230 230 50/60 C 10
ABC1000-22INT 4.2 1000 230 230 50/60 D 17
ABC1250-22INT 5.1 1250 230 230 50/60 D 18
ABC1500-22INT 6.3 1500 230 230 50/60 D 20
ABC2000-22INT 8.3 2000 230 230 50/60 D 23
ABC2500-22INT 10.4 2500 230 230 50/60 D 28
P
O
W
E